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Marin Sonoma Napa

COUNTY OF SONOMA

  400 Aviation Blvd, Suite 100   Santa Rosa, CA  95403

brenda.haas@sonoma-county.org 707-565-1791Brenda Haas    General Services - Purchasing Division

Garrett.Heinz@sonoma-county.org 707 565-1787Garrett Heinz    Buyer

NORTH MARIN WATER DISTRICT

  999 Rush Creek Place   Novato, CA  94945

jcorda@nmwd.com 415-761-8965Jeff Corda    

rclark@nmwd.com 415-761-8931Robert Clark    Operations/Maintenance Superintendent

bstompe@nmwd.comBrad Stompe    Operations Supervisor

North Bay

CITY OF PITTSBURG

Water Treatment Plant  300 Olympia Drive   Pittsburg, CA  94565

jmoser@pittsburgca.gov 925-252-6997Jason Moser    Water Treatment Plant Superintendent

CONTRA COSTA WATER DISTRICT

  1331 Concord Ave   Concord, CA  94520-4907

nquesada@ccwater.com 925-625-6602Nicole Quesada    Administrative Analyst

jparsons@ccwater.com 925-625-6603John Parsons    Water Operations Superintendent

hwilliams@ccwater.comHerman Williams    Director of Finance

kwaddy@ccwater.com 925-688-8012Kim Waddy    Buyer

Sacramento

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

Department of Utilities  5730 24th Street, Bldg 22   Sacramento, CA  95822

dherrmann@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-5652David Herrmann    Division Manager, Water Division

DMLe@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-6008Dalton Le    Program Specialist, Water Division

acostan@cityofsacramento.org 916-808-6339Andrew Costan    Program Specialist
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CITY OF YUBA CITY

Public Works Department  701 Northgate Drive   Yuba City, CA  95991

utilitiesadmin@yubacity.net 530-822-7571Jennifer Troche    Utilities Administrative Assistant

celder@yubacity.net 530-822-4759Christian Elder    Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

purchasing@yubacity.net 530-822-4618Finance Department    Purchasing Team

egutierrez@yubacity.net 530-822-5196Ethan Gutierrez    Accounting Manager

vkemmerly@yubacity.net 530-822-4646Veronica Kemmerly    Accountant I

mfinniga@yubacity.net 530-822-7696Mike Finnigan    Wastewater Treatment Facility Supervisor

sharris@yubacity.net 530-822-5366Scarlett Harris    Administrative Analyst III

landes@yubacity.net 530-822-4637Lance Andes    Water Treatment Chief Plant Operator

dnewgard@yubacity.net 530-822-7698David Newgard    Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant 
Operator

RANCHO MURIETA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

  15160 Jackson Road   Rancho Murieta, CA  95683

tbohannon@rmcsd.comTravis Bohannon    

South Bay

CITY OF WATSONVILLE

  500 Clearwater Lane   Watsonville, CA  95076

 beau.kayser@watsonville.gov 831-768-3193Beau Kayser    Water Division Manager

ruben.tellez@watsonville.govRuben Tellez    Interm Wastewater Division Manager

alfonso.castaneda@watsonville.govAlfonso Castaneda    Operations Supervisor


